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Specifications

Luminaire efficacy
EAN

Light Colour
Wattage
Lumen output
IP rating

CRI

Beam Angle
Cut out

Length

Width

Height
Lifespan
Warranty
Dimmable
Output current

Constant
current/voltage

Mounting type

LED source

Input voltage

Wiring method
Weatherproof
Working temperature
Box Qty

72.5 Im/W
9340994013879
Natural White
40 W

2900 Im

20

85

86 Degrees
578x578 mm
595 mm

595 mm

55 mm

50000 Hours

3 Years
Non-Dimmable
700 mA

Constant Current

Recessed

Samsung
220V-265V AC 50hz
Flex & Plug
Non-weatherproof
-20°C ~ 45°C

5

Photometric information available upon request.

www.anllighting.com.au

Dimensional Drawings
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Cut Out: 578x578mm



